cytiva.com
Fig 1. Mustang Q XT chromatography capsule range.
CHROMATOGRAPHY CAPSULES
Mustang™ Q XT
Resuable ion exchange membrane
chromatography
Meeting process demands for scalability and economy
The use of ion exchange chromatography for purification

CY40880-07Dec23-DF
cytiva.com
Ordering information
Product Packaging Product code
Mustang Q XT 5 L membrane volume for clinical manufacturing 1/pkg XT5000MSTGQP1
Mustang Q XT 450 mL membrane volume  for clinical manufacturing XT450MSTGQP05
Mustang Q XT 140 mL membrane volume  for pilot scale process development XT140MSTGQP05
Mustang Q XT 50 mL membrane volume  for pilot scale process development XT50MSTGQP05
Mustang Q XT 5 mL membrane volume  for scale-down process development (6) XT5MSTGQPM6
Mustang Q membrane in  XT Acrodisc unit (0.86 mL) 4/pkg MSTGXT25Q16
(6)   The capsule inlet and outlet have female M6 threads and include connectors and tubing.
Mustang XT5000 capsules can be connected to increase
total available process volume up to three capsules using
the Mustang XT5000 stand.
Product Packaging Product code
Stand base unit (lower section) 1/pkg XT5000B100
Top (upper) section XT5000T100
Lifting handle XT5000H100
Please contact us for more information on the XT5000 capsules
stand, and other cartridges and configurations.
Fig 7. Mustang Q XT5000 capsule.